
Car Driver Nav VRC Pass Q 
Miss 

Spelt
Total

29 Rob Panetta Panetta 0 0 33 0 33

30 Neil Hood Joy Hood 0 0 66 0 66

31 Steve Blair Jocelyn Vettorelli 0 0 55 6 61

32 Graham Dobel Karen Devereaux 12 0 22 0 34

33 Rod Winning Heather Worth 39 0 99 6 144

34 Tanaz Dhondy Mark Hoyle 0 0 44 6 50

35 Edul Dhondy Shaneen Dhondy 0 0 33 0 33

36 Greg Yates Karan Yates 12 0 77 0 89

37 Peter Eastham Janice Yip 0 0 77 0 77

38 Alan Cummine Sylvia Gleeson 0 0 33 0 33

39 Wayne Brighton Joy Williams 0 0 55 0 55

40

Car Driver Nav VRC Pass Q 
Miss 

Spelt
Total

41 Tony Doherty Graeme Croker 27 0 22 0 49

42 Douglas McMillan Teri McMillan 0 0 33 0 33

43

44 Brian Madigan Michelle Madigan 0 0 77 6 83

45 Ash Mansell Chloe Deer-Mansell 12 0 33 6 51

46 Grant Knowles Helen Knowles 0 0 22 6 28

Div 1 Social

Div 1 Tour



Car Driver Nav VRC Pass Q 
Miss 

Spelt
Total Div 1 Div 2 Total

29 Rob Panetta Panetta 12 0 0 0 12 33 12 45

30 Neil Hood Joy Hood 12 0 55 0 67 66 67 133

31 Steve Blair Jocelyn Vettorelli 12 0 66 6 84 61 84 145

32 Graham Dobel Karen Devereaux 12 0 55 0 67 34 67 101

33 Rod Winning Heather Worth 12 0 55 0 67 144 67 211

34 Tanaz Dhondy Mark Hoyle 12 0 22 0 34 50 34 84

35 Edul Dhondy Shaneen Dhondy 0 0 77 0 77 33 77 110

36 Greg Yates Karan Yates 12 0 55 6 73 89 73 162

37 Peter Eastham Janice Yip 12 0 11 12 35 77 35 112

38 Alan Cummine Sylvia Gleeson 0 0 33 0 33 33 33 66

39 Wayne Brighton Joy Williams 12 0 33 0 45 55 45 100

40

Car Driver Nav VRC Pass Q 
Miss 

Spelt
Total Div 1 Div 2 Total

41 Tony Doherty Graeme Croker 24 0 11 0 35 49 35 84

42 Douglas McMillan Teri McMillan 12 0 11 0 23 33 23 56

43

44 Brian Madigan Michelle Madigan 0 0 66 6 72 83 72 155

45 Ash Mansell Chloe Deer-Mansell 12 0 0 0 12 51 12 63

46 Grant Knowles Helen Knowles 0 0 11 0 11 28 11 39

Div 2 Tour

Div 2 Social


